
8:00-8:15 

8:15-8:30 

5-5:15 

5:15

5:30-6 

6:00

6:00-7:00 

7:00-8:00 dancing 

cake cutting 

sunset portraits (sunset is 8:24PM) 

Time 

12-12:30 

12:30-1:30 

2-2:20 

2:30-3:30 

3:30-4:30 

4:40 couple and bridal party in hiding 

Ceremony 

sign wedding certificate 

Family formals 

introduce couple 

dinner 

shooting 

detail shots, ceremony location (before everyone arrives) 

getting ready shots, photo of dress and bridemaids dresses 

dress on & photos with mom and sis 

First look & portraits for couple 

Wedding party portraits at special location 


