Time	shooting
12-12:30	detail shots, ceremony location (before everyone arrives)
12:30-1:30	getting ready shots, photo of dress and bridemaids dresses
2-2:20	dress on & photos with mom and sis
2:30-3:30	First look & portraits for couple
3:30-4:30	Wedding party portraits at special location
4:40	couple and bridal party in hiding
5-5:15	Ceremony
5:15	sign wedding certificate
5:30-6	Family formals
6:00	introduce couple
6:00-7:00	dinner
7:00-8:00	dancing
8:00-8:15	cake cutting
8:15-8:30	sunset portraits (sunset is 8:24PM)